


Antiqua

G7810A BEIGE
50x50 - 20”x20”

G7811AGRIGIO
50x50 - 20”x20”

62 G78131 BATTISCOPA BEIGE
10x50 - 47x20”

62 G78132 BATTISCOPA GRIGIO

10x50 - 4"x20”

B

G7812A MOKA
50x50 - 20”x20”

62 G78133 BATTISCOPA MOKA
10x50 - 4"x20”
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Antiqua

Packing

Size inches

Pieces/box

Sq.Mt./box

Weight/box

Box/pallet

Sq.Mt./pallet

Weight/pallet

Box/europallet

Sq.Mt/europallet

Weight/europallet

Thickness

50x50 - 20'x20" Fondo

5

125

25

36

a5

915

10x50 - 4'x20" Battiscopa

25

26
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